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Central & East Lakeshore Local Area 
EAS Required Monthly Test (RMT) 

Schedule for 2014 

January 2014 
Originator: LP-1 (WTAM)  
Wednesday, January 8; 9:50am 
 
February 2014 
Originator: LP-2 (WCPN) 
Wednesday, February 12; 4:50am 
 
March 2014  
Originator: Ohio EMA (via WNCI) 
(LP-1/LP-2 will relay) 
Wednesday, March 5; 9:50am 
Note: This RMT date coincides with Ohio’s Severe Weather Awareness Week 
 
April 2014  
Originator: LP-1 (WTAM) 
Wednesday, April 9; 4:50am 
 
May 2014 
Originator: Ohio EMA (via WBNS) 
(LP-1/LP-2 will relay) 
Wednesday, May 14; 9:50am 
 
June 2014 
Originator: LP-2 (WCPN) 
Wednesday, June 11; 4:50am 
 
July 2014 

Originator: LP-1 (WTAM) 
Wednesday, July 9; 9:50am 
 
August 2014 
Originator: Ohio EMA (via WLW) 
(LP-1/LP-2 will relay) 
Wednesday, August 13; 4:50am 
 
September 2014 
Originator: LP-2 (WCPN) 
Wednesday, September 10; 9:50am 
 
October 2014 
Originator: Ohio EMA (via WNCI) 
(LP-1/LP-2 will relay) 
Wednesday, October 8; 4:50am 
 
November 2014 
Originator: LP-1 (WTAM) 
Wednesday, November 12; 9:50am 
 
December 2014 
Originator: Ohio EMA (via WBNS) 
(LP-1/LP-2 will relay) 
Wednesday, December 10; 4:50am 


